475 HARBOR DR KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

In coveted Harbor Dr this exquisitely remodeled residence
exemplifies the essence of modern design, boasting an expansive
6200 sqft of living space on a large 8292 sqft lot. This 3-level
home w 6 spacious bed & 6 bath offers the epitome of luxury &
comfort. The interior design is a symphony of light, with double-
height [...]

Basics

Bathrooms Full: 6 Lot Size Units: Square Feet
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence
Status: Active Bedrooms: 6 beds
Bathrooms: 6 baths Area: 4393 sq ft

Year built: 2005




Property Features

Community Features: Other

Interior Features: Built-in
Features,Bedroom on Main
Level,Entrance Foyer,First Floor
Entry,Kitchen Island,Sitting Area in
Primary,Upper Level Primary,Walk-In
Closet(s)

Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Security Features: Smoke
Detector(s)

Carport Spaces: 2
Construction Materials: Block
Cooling Y/N: 1

Flooring: Marble,Wood
Garage Y/N: 1

Heating Y/N: 1

Sewer: Public Sewer

Patio and Porch Features:
Balcony,Open,Porch

Water Source: Public

Property details

Total Building Area: 6200

Exterior Features: Balcony,Lighting,Porch

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool

Parking Features: Attached,Covered,Electric Vehicle

Charging Station(s),Garage

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Disposal,lce
Maker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Carport Y/N: 1

Cooling: Central Air

Covered Spaces: 4

Garage Spaces: 2

Heating: Central

Pets Allowed: Conditional,Yes
View: Garden

Roof: Concrete

Attached Garage Y/N: 1

Direction Faces: West

Subdivision Name: TROPICAL ISLE HOMES SUB 3 Lot Size Square Feet: 8292

Parcel Number: 24-42-32-005-0260
Lot Size Area: 8292

Location Details

County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County

Possession: Closing & Funding

Zoning Description: 0100



Fees & Taxes

Tax Annual Amount: 34691

Tax Year:
2022

Tax Legal Description: TROPICAL ISLE HOMES SUB 3RD ADDN PB 50-83 LOT 20

BLK 13 LOT SIZE 8292 SQ FT OR 15632-3034 0892 1 COC 23200-4273 03 20051

Miscellaneous

Public Survey Township: 24 Public
Survey
Section:
32

Syndication Remarks: In coveted Harbor Dr this exquisitely remodeled residences exemplifies the essence Year
of modern design. Built

Details:
Resale
Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.zillow.com/view-3d-home/6fb07a72-a26c-428d-9e90-368ac6f9c7bd?setAttribution=mls&wl=true

Courtesy of

Office Name: BHHS EWM Realty




